Feser-Biemann Erlangen GmbH

Audi Q4 35etron LED PDC Standh. DAB  PKW

Price
VAT
Body shape

First registration

Mileage in km
Engine power
Fuel

Colour
Gearbox type
Vehicle type

Previous owners

Vehicle-1D

Features:

28,440 EUR
Claimable

Off-road vehicle / Pickup
truck

10.2021

40,850 KM

125 KW (170 Hp)
Electric

Grey

Automatic Transmission
Used vehicles

From first hand
P012571

FESER % GRAF

Contact:

Feser-Biemann Erlangen GmbH
Felix-Klein-Stralle 71

91058 Erlangen

Telephone: (0 91 31) 686-900

Fax: (0 91 31) 686-942

E-malil: gebrauchtwagen.erlangen@feser-graf.de
Homepage:www.feser-graf.de

Feul: Electric, From first hand, Auxiliary heating, Automatic air conditioning, LED head-
lights, Stoff Index, Tempo-delimiter, APS (Accoustic-Park-System), Electric window lifts,
Window/head airbags, ESP (Electronic stability program), kieselgrau, DAB digital audio
broadcast, Interior Color Black, ABS, Central locking with RC, Electronic drive locking devi-
ce (DLD), Traction control, Onboard computer, Emission category Euro 6d, Power steering,
Roof rail, Split rear seats, Isofix-System, Leather steering wheel, Arm rest, Rain sensor, Elec-
tric tyre pressure control, Heated mirror and electic, Bluetooth - Handsfree equipment, Heat-
insulated glass, 5 door, Warranty, Rear wheel drive, Multifunction steering wheel, CO?2 effi-
ciency class (weighted): A, E-Auto Range 337 KM, E-Auto Range City 472 KM, TYPE 2

Financing

Example

Down payment
Net loan amount
Debit interest

Annual percentage rate

Period in months

Total Mileage of financing

Interest
Total amount

Final Installment (37. Rate)
36 Monthly installments of

Financing Bank

7,110,-
21,330,-
7.24%
7.49 %

36

45,000 KM
2,822,-
25,445, -
11,945, -
375.00

Volkswagen Bank GmbH - Gifhorner StraRe 57 - 38112
Braunschweig

The finance/leasing consumer has the right to cancel the finance/leasing contract according to § 495 BGB.
GeméR den Darlehensbedingungen ist fir das Fahrzeug eine Vollkaskoversicherung abzuschliel3en.
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